Election Summary Report 02/27/15
Columbia County 12:11:48
State of Georgia Primary Runoff Election
August 10, 2010
Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official and Complete

Registered Voters 72045 - Cards Cast 11016 15.29%  Num. Report Precinct 45 - Num. Reporting 45 100.00%

GOVERNOR - R REP
Polling ABM AIP PRO  Total
Number of Precincts 45 45 45 45 45
Precincts Reporting 45 45 45 45 45  100.0 %
Total Votes 9396 200 945 0 10541
NATHAN DEAL 3851 52 306 0 4209  39.93%
KAREN HANDEL 5545 148 639 0 6332  60.07%
SECRETARY OF STATE - D DEM
Polling ABM AIP PRO Total
Number of Precincts 45 45 45 45 45
Precincts Reporting 45 45 45 45 45 100.0 %
Total Votes 411 15 17 0 443
GAIL BUCKNER 135 8 13 0 156 3521%
GEORGANNA SINKFIELD 276 7 4 0 287 64.79%
ATTORNEY GENERAL - R REP
Polling ABM AIP PRO Total
Number of Precincts 45 45 45 45 45
Precincts Reporting 45 45 45 45 45 100.0%
Total Votes 8288 187 821 0 9296
SAM OLENS 4855 98 512 0 5465 58.79%
PRESTON W. SMITH 3433 89 309 0 3831 41.21%

INSURANCE COMMISSIONER - R REP
Polling ABM AIP PRO Total

Number of Precincts 45 45 45 45 45
Precincts Reporting 45 45 45 45 45 100.0 %
Total Votes 8459 189840 09488

RALPH T. HUDGENS 4346 101 507 04954 52.21%
MARIA SHEFFIELD 4113 88333 04534 47.79%
PSC BAKER - R REP

Polling ABM AIP PRO Total




Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

JOHN DOUGLAS
TIM ECHOLS

45
45
7838

3812
4026

45
45
181

78
103

45
45
776

385
391

45 45
45 45
0 8795

0 4275
0 4520

100.0 %

48.61%
51.39%




