

Election Summary Report
Columbia County
State of Georgia Primary Runoff Election
August 10, 2010
Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official and Complete

02/27/15
12:11:48

Registered Voters 72045 - Cards Cast 11016 15.29% Num. Report Precinct 45 - Num. Reporting 45 100.00%

GOVERNOR - R	REP						
	Polling	ABM	AIP	PRO	Total		
Number of Precincts	45	45	45	45	45		
Precincts Reporting	45	45	45	45	45	100.0 %	
Total Votes	9396	200	945	0	10541		
<hr/>							
NATHAN DEAL	3851	52	306	0	4209	39.93%	
KAREN HANDEL	5545	148	639	0	6332	60.07%	

SECRETARY OF STATE - D	DEM						
	Polling	ABM	AIP	PRO	Total		
Number of Precincts	45	45	45	45	45		
Precincts Reporting	45	45	45	45	45	100.0 %	
Total Votes	411	15	17	0	443		
<hr/>							
GAIL BUCKNER		135	8	13	0	156 35.21%	
GEORGINA SINKFIELD		276	7	4	0	287 64.79%	

ATTORNEY GENERAL - R	REP						
	Polling	ABM	AIP	PRO	Total		
Number of Precincts	45	45	45	45	45		
Precincts Reporting	45	45	45	45	45	100.0 %	
Total Votes	8288	187	821	0	9296		
<hr/>							
SAM OLENS	4855	98	512	0	5465	58.79%	
PRESTON W. SMITH	3433	89	309	0	3831	41.21%	

INSURANCE COMMISSIONER - R	REP						
	Polling	ABM	AIP	PRO	Total		
Number of Precincts	45	45	45	45	45		
Precincts Reporting	45	45	45	45	45	100.0 %	
Total Votes	8459	189	840	0	9488		
<hr/>							
RALPH T. HUDGENS	4346	101	507	0	4954	52.21%	
MARIA SHEFFIELD	4113	88	333	0	4534	47.79%	

PSC BAKER - R	REP						
	Polling	ABM	AIP	PRO	Total		

Number of Precincts	45	45	45	45	45	
Precincts Reporting	45	45	45	45	45	100.0 %
Total Votes	7838	181	776	0	8795	
<hr/>						
JOHN DOUGLAS	3812	78	385	0	4275	48.61%
TIM ECHOLS	4026	103	391	0	4520	51.39%